
Darbhanga - Harnagar DEMU Special/05591 - DEMU - ECR 
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to HRGR/Harnagar 

3h 5m - 63 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 08:25 0 1 0 35 49 ECR
2 KKHT Kakarghatti 08:36 08:37 1m 0 1 6 23 ECR
3 BJIH Bijuli Halt 08:45 08:46 1m 0 1 10 41 ECR
4 TRS Tarsarai 08:51 08:52 1m 0 1 13 46 ECR
5 SSNS Shaheed Suraj Narayan

Singh Halt
08:56 08:57 1m 0 1 16 13 59 ECR

6 SKI Sakri Junction 09:13 09:15 2m 0 1 20 21 50 ECR
7 JPAH Jagdishpur Halt 09:39 09:40 1m 0 1 28 23 50 ECR
8 BPAH Benipur Halt 10:09 10:10 1m 0 1 39 26 50 ECR
9 NUIH Neuri Halt 10:27 10:28 1m 0 1 47 26 47 ECR
10 BIRL Biraul 10:47 10:48 1m 1 55 12 46 ECR
11 HRGR Harnagar 11:30 0 1 63 - 45 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (12:28)

May 19 2024 (12:28)

1

1


